Race Date
September 28, 2024

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024

Half Age Group

Male Half Overall Winners

Place

w N

Name

Emmett Gross
Daniel Smith
Andrey Zabinsky

City

New York NY
Washington DC
Germantown MD

Age Group Results

Age Ouall
30 1
30 2
39 5

Male Half Masters Overall Winn

Place Name
1 Gregory Wood
2 Ryan Stulb
3 Erik Guercio
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 * Austin Severance
2 * Kyler Roth
3 * Braden Shackelford
4 Thomas Batchelor
5 Richard Keith
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 * Eamonn McCullough
2 * David Stekla
3 * Thomas Sargeant
4  Bryan Bergan
5 Paul Nakonieczny
6 Joe Pavao
7 Josh Samuels
8 Galen McNaughton
9 Nolan McArdle
10 Jacob Haslach
11  Andrew Wilson
12 Gavin Morgan
13 Jonathan Gross
14 Ryan Giallonardo
15 Thomas Norris
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 * Eric Rowits
2 * Luke Mazzu
3 * Vincent Hall
4 Thor Petersen
5 Canaan Stowe
6 Graham Harwood
7 Matthew Angstadt
8 Shawn Harvey
9 Andrew Felter
10 William Giannaras
11 Nicolas Montejos
12 John McFadden
13 Raymond Chian
14  Robert Rousseau
15 Cody Ledbetter
16 Brendan Delgatto

City

Arlington VA
Holmes PA
Washington DC

City

Newark DE
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Merritt Island FL
Arlington VA

City

Philadelphia PA
Norfolk VA
Mechanicsville VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Ellicott City MD
Charlottesville VA
Willow Grove PA
Carlisle PA
Narberth PA
Philadelphia PA
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Washington DC

City

New Holland PA
Richmond VA
Carlisle PA
Silver Spring MD
Virginia Beach VA
Washington DC
West Berlin NJ
Burtonsville MD
Baltimore MD
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Falls Church VA
Fairfax VA
Washington DC
Ashburn VA
Wilmington DE

Age

58
41
43

B

23
24
24
23
24

Age

25
29
26
27
27
27
27
28
29
26
29
25
28
26
25

Oall
8
10
15

119
130
103
126
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4:33:10.0
4:33:16.7
5:50:32.0
5:52:51.5
6:52:08.9

Time
4:29:29.0
4:57:38.4
5:12:09.1
5:17:12.2
5:18:31.5
5:24:37.5
5:32:38.8
5:33:23.6
5:50:39.0
5:53:43.1
6:17:46.6
6:26:49.2
6:42:43.7
6:47:05.9
6:51:37.3

Time
4:34:10.6
4:36:05.0
4:45:49.2
5:09:39.6
5:27:42.2
5:39:20.3
5:55:51.7
6:27:48.4
6:28:08.2
6:29:56.0
6:42:07.4
6:44:19.8
6:48:21.6
6:52:37.1
6:57:07.0
7:21:33.1

17  Spencer Pitcher

Male 35 to 39

Place Name

1 * Samuel Grant
2 * Rodrigo Vellon
3 * Onyi Okoroafor

4  Stephen Schenkel

5 Santiago Monroy
6 Charles Horne
7 Sam Pulver
8 Alex Frangoulis
9 Luke Smith
10 Nathan Ferrara
11 Timothy Jones

Male 40 to 44

Place Name

1 * Adam D'Agostino
2 * Brian Fenn

3 * Jon Boller

4 Douglas Kelly

5 Jeff Propert

6 Chris Poitivient
7 Peter Claise
8
9

Guillaume Duveau

Haider Salih
10 Nick Furman
11 Benjamin Bauer
12  Scott Brown
13 Sean Harrison
14  Patrick Oconnor
15 Stephan Pikner
16 Daniel Triman
17 Dave Piacente

Male 45 to 49

Place Name

1 * Ernesto Quezada
2 * Jose Carreno
3 * Gregory Yourek
4 Tom Dinzeo
5 Neil Amadio
6 Patrick Mish
7 Javier Lopez
8 Miguel Lau
9 Matthew Cortez
10 Renato Silva
11 Sean McCartney

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

1 * Jason Davidson
2 * Gregory Gieryic
3 * Dexter Steis

4 Jim Morris
Brian Scott
Charles Kreger
Michael Ferrier
Jeff Abramson

o ~N o g

Run

Alexandria VA 31

City
Herndon VA 35
Falls Church VA 35
Baltimore MD 38
Macungie PA 38
Washington DC 37
Washington DC 36
Ellicott City MD 35
Phoenixville PA 37
Lutherville-Timoniu 35
Richmond VA 37
New Bern NC 38

City
Old Bridge NJ 41
Downingtown PA 44
Walkersville MD 42
Norfolk VA 43
Wall NJ 44
Hainesport NJ 44
Bethesda MD 43
Virginia Beach VA 44
Gaithersburg MD 44
Hershey PA 41
Frankford DE 40
Bethesda MD 43
Newark DE 43
Bensalem PA 40
Falls Church VA 44
Frederick MD 42
Takoma Park MD 41

City
Downingtown PA 46
Annandale VA 47
Clayton DE 48
Glassboro NJ 49
Jenkintownjenkinto 49
Odenton MD 49
Las Cruces NM 45

Washington DC 47
Hatboro PA 46
Hyannis MA 45

College Park MD 46

City Age
Springfield VA 51
Arlington VA 54
Arlington VA 51

Coatesville PA 51
Chestertown MD 53
Centre Hall PA 54
Washington DC 52
Takoma Park MD 53

Age

Age

135

Q
2

19
40
65
69
14
66
31
58
76
60
50
108
140
142
134
124
144

109
106

O'all
12
26
30
73
67

114

111
57

7:31:14.9

Time
4:40:40.5
4:45:40.1
5:14:34.3
5:25:05.9
5:52:45.8
6:12:39.2
6:15:57.8
6:30:35.7
6:31:51.1
6:37:00.8
6:53:10.3

Time
4:52:19.4
5:14:03.1
5:24:06.5
5:30:47.0
5:31:17.7
5:35:57.4
5:49:08.5
5:50:54.7
5:54:06.2
5:59:14.2
6:24:33.3
6:42:14.4
7:05:32.0
7.08:52.4
7:09:40.3
7:30:57.7
7:47:12.2

Time
4:45:56.1
5:05:37.2
5:09:38.1
5:26:20.3
5:27:05.6
5:33:37.6
5:42:31.5
6:51:56.3
6:51:56.4
7:29:12.3
7:31:34.3

Time
4:54:46.8
4:55:57.0
5:10:58.0
5:30:14.4
5:59:50.9
6:05:14.6
6:13:14.2
6:15:48.6
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Race Date
September 28, 2024

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
Age Group Results

Half Age Group

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

9 Jeffrey McCann
10 Scott Greenstone
11 Thomas Reber
12 Vadim Khoper
13  Michael Cimini
14 Jason Altman

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 * Matthew Wong
2 * Magnus Turesson
3 * Sean Londergan
4 David McCready

Male 60 to 64

Place Name

1 * Wesley Newman
2 * Charles Matson
3 * Ron Plichta

Male 65 to 69

Place Name

1 * Peter Raymond
2 * Louis Vogel

3 * Daniel Poneman
4  Genaro Martinez
5 David Roeder

City Age
Eagleville PA 51
South Orange NJ 54
Vineland NJ 50
Sewell NJ 52

Berkeley Heights 50
Bedminster NJ 54

City Age
New York NY 56
Rockville MD 57

Essex Junction VT 58
Falls Church VA 57

City Age
Smithfield VA 63
Fairfax VA 64
Fairfax VA 64
City Age
Reston VA 67
Hector NY 66
Mc Lean VA 68

Blackwood NJ 67
Hyattsville MD 67

O'all
37
123
132
129
87

141

Q
o

54
71
90
120

143
125
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Time
6:31:27.9
6:34:40.3
6:44:20.1
7:11:39.5
7:16:57.8
7:51:59.5

6:29:26.3
6:30:36.1
7:15:45.5
7:27:47.6
7:30:16.4

Run
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Race Date
September 28, 2024

Watermans Olympic and Half 2024
Age Group Results

Half Age Group

Female Half Overall Winners

Place Name

1 Tiffany Checca
2 Rebecca Hayes
3 Dana Hall

City Age
Arlington VA 45
Lancaster PA 42
Carlisle PA 32

Oall
9

18
29

Female Half Masters Overall Wi

Place Name
1 Deborah Battaglia
2 Jeanette Goetz
3 Nicole Urbanski

Female 20 to 24

Place Name

1 * Madelen Bullis
2 * Tori Kowalkowski

Female 25 to 29

Place Name

1 * Elise Dirkse

2 * Lauren Henasey
3 * Kathleen Amstad
4 Grace Klopp

5 Megan Ash

6  Caitlin Morrell

7 Emma Rafaelof

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 * Margaret Becouvarakis
2 * Sara Griffiths
3 * Erica Parriott
4 Nicole Racine

City Age
Centre Hall PA 57
Joppa MD 56

Silver Spring MD 50

City

Windsor Mill MD 23
Madison WI 23
City Age
Vienna VA 26
Newtown PA 25
Ellicott City MD 27
Vienna VA 25

Kitty Hawk NC 26
Columbia MD 27
Washington DC 29

City Age
Chesapeake VA 33
Springfield VA 30
Ringwood NJ 31
Jessup MD 30

Female 35 to 39

Place Name

1 * Miranda Contursi
2 * Tracy Ringel

City
Elizabethtown PA 37
Columbia MD 35

Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age
1 * Amy Hilton Mc Lean VA 41
2 * Acrivi Coromelas Washington DC 42
3 * Hina Ayub Arlington VA 44
4 Ashleigh Ho Vienna VA 40
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City
1 * Jennifer Moser Springfield VA 45
2 * Cindy Palinkas Easton MD 47
3 * Jessie Gallogly South Orange NJ 45
4 Opal Taylor Rockville MD 49

Oall

34
63

Age Oall

64
92
96
139

Age Oall

Age Oall
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6:28:54.6
6:30:12.3
6:40:00.1
6:57:27.3
6:57:34.5
6:58:43.4
7:02:39.3

6:01:07.1
6:35:32.4
6:42:46.0
7:30:36.2

Female 50 to 54

Place Name

1 * Jenny Ash

2 * Amy Krupka

3 * Jessica Lucas-Judy
4 Denise Escher

Female 55 to 59

Place Name

1 * Mira Panek
2 * Rachael Battin

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 * Ginny Angus
2 * Karen Ruth

City

City

City

Essex MD

Kitty Hawk NC 54 77
Kensington MD 50
Falls Church VA 50
Wilmington DE 53

Annapolis MD 56 35
Owings Mills MD 57

Boyertown PA 61 79

Run

Age Ovall

Age O'all

]
i
3
)

‘al

Age

60 89
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